North Carolina
IDEA Part C - Exiting Process Release 2.0
Year: 2012-13

A zero count should be used when there were no children to report in the specific category for the given
reporting period. Enter "M" (Missing) if the state did not collect or could not report a count for the specific
category. For Question 3 (Part B eligible, continuing in Part C) enter NA if the category is not applicable.

Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

American Native
Hispanic/  Indian or Black or Hawaiian Two or
Reason for Exit p_ Asian African or Other White More Total
Latino Alaska ; e
. American Pacific Races
Native
Islander

Program Completion

No Longer Eligible
for Part C Prior to 132 6 14 160 0 632 20 964
Reaching Age Three

Exit at Age Three

Part B Eligible,

Exiting Part C 516 41 59 804 1 1572 49 3042

Part B Eligible,
Continuing in Part C

Not eligible for Part
B, Exit with Referrals 77 4 8 89 2 179 3 362
to other Programs

Not Eligible for Part

B, Exit with No 96 15 5 113 3 278 11 521
Referrals
o 1603
Part B EI|g|b|I|ty.Not 407 13 38 479 5 626 38
Determined
Not Receiving Services
Deceased 3 0 1 22 0 15 0 41
Moved Out of State 78 0 11 81 1 251 13 435
Withdrawal by 176 4 24 263 1 700 32 1200
Parent or Guardian
Attempts to Contact 158 9 16 346 1 375 21 926
Unsuccessful
Total Number of
Infants and
Toddlers Exiting by 1643 92 176 2357 11 4628 187 9094

Racial Ethnic
Groups



Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity (Percentages)

0, 0, i
/0. % Black 4 Nat_l_ve % Two
% American % or Hawaiian % or
Reason for Exit  Hispanic/ Indian or : . or Other : Total
) Asian African iee White More
Latino Alaska . Pacific
- American Races
Native Islander
Program Completion
No Longer Eligible
for Part C Prior to 13.7 0.6 15 16.6 0 65.6 21 100
Reaching Age
Three
Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible,
Exiting Part C 17 1.3 1.9 26.4 0 51.7 1.6 100
Part B Eligible,
Continuing in Part 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
C
Not eligible for Part
B, Exit with 21.3 1.1 22 24.6 06 494 08 100
Referrals to other
Programs
Not Eligible for
Part B, Exit with 18.4 2.9 1 21.7 0.6 53.4 2.1 100
No Referrals
Part B Eligibility 25.4 0.8 2.4 29.9 01  39.1 2.4 100
Not Determined
Not Receiving Services
Deceased 7.3 0 2.4 53.7 0 36.6 0 100
Moved Out of 17.9 0 25 18.6 0.2 57.7 3 100
State
Withdrawal by
Parent or 14.7 0.3 2 219 0.1 58.3 2.7 100
Guardian
Attempts to
Contact 17.1 1 1.7 37.4 0.1 40.5 2.3 100
Unsuccessful
Total Number of
Infants and
Toddlers Exiting 18.1 1 1.9 25.9 0.1 50.9 2.1 100

by Racial Ethnic
Groups



Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit

Male

Female

Total

Program Completion

No Longer Eligible for
Part C Prior to Reaching
Age Three

Exit at Age Three

Part B Eligible, Exiting
Part C

Part B Eligible,
Continuing in Part C

Not eligible for Part B,
Exit with Referrals to
other Programs

Not Eligible for Part B,
Exit with No Referrals

Part B Eligibility Not
Determined

Not Receiving Services
Deceased
Moved Out of State

Withdrawal by Parent or
Guardian

Attempts to Contact
Unsuccessful

Total Number of Infants
and Toddlers Exiting by
Gender

554

2130

226

338

1117

24
279

719

574

5961

410

912

136

183

486

17
156

481

352

3133

964

3042

362

521

1603

41
435

1200

926

9094
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